
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383801
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY

383802
PHARMACEUT

ICS

383803
MEDICINAL

BIOCHEMIST
RY

383804
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

383805
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

383832
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

383833
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

1 380020501001 ACHSAH  J D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

2 380020501002 AGILA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

3 380020501003 AISHWARYAA  R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

4 380020501004 ALAIMAGAL  R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

5 380020501005 ANTONY ANTRIN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

6 380020501006 ARTHI  J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

7 380020501007 ARUNA A P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

8 380020501008 BHOOPALAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

9 380020501009 BHUVANESHWARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

10 380020501010 EVANGELINE JESSICA 
AROCKIA DOSS 

1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS --- ---

11 380020501011 GOKULA VASA  N 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS ---

12 380020501012 HEMA SAKSHE G M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

13 380020501013 HENALSHIA 
FLORENCE L

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

14 380020501014 JAYASHRI  C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

15 380020501015 MARIN ARAVINDH  A D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

16 380020501016 MIRDULA MARY E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

17 380020501017 MOURISHNAWIN  R K 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

18 380020501018 NANDANA SAJEEVAN  1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

19 380020501019 NIKASH GNANA 
JOSHWA M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

20 380020501020 PRAGATHEESH N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

21 380020501021 RITHULKRISHNA S P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

22 380020501022 SATHIYAPRIYA D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

23 380020501023 SHOHEEL  K 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS --- ---

24 380020501024 SIVA ROHITH M P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

25 380020501025 SLEGA  F 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS --- ---

26 380020501026 SUDISHNAA  S J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

27 380020501027 SYLESH BABU V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- PASS

28 380020501028 VARSHINI   T S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

29 380020501029 VARUN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

30 381810054 AMRUTH VISHNU R 
NAIR 

4 --- --- --- PASS --- --- ---

31 381910074 SANVIKA A S 3 --- --- --- PASS --- --- ---

32 381910078 SINDHUJA R M 3 --- --- --- FAIL --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383801
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY

383802
PHARMACEUT

ICS

383803
MEDICINAL

BIOCHEMIST
RY

383804
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

383805
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

383832
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

383833
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

1 381810051 AKASH P 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS --- ---

2 381810052 AKSHAYAMATHI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

3 381810053 ALGIN PRAISE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

4 381810054 AMRUTH VISHNU R NAIR 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL FAIL --- ---

5 381810055 ANTO INFANT ROSILLA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

6 381810056 ASWATHY M G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

7 381810057 BADRINATH B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

8 381810058 DHARVIN KARTHICK K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

9 381810059 HARISSH C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

10 381810060 HARSHA VARTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

11 381810061 HARSHITA JAIN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

12 381810062 JILISTA CHRISTY RAJ P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

13 381810063 JOTHISWARAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

14 381810064 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

15 381810065 MUTHU PRASATH M K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

16 381810066 NETHRA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

17 381810067 POOJAA SHRI N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

18 381810068 PRICILLA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

19 381810069 SETHURAMAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

20 381810070 SHALINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

21 381810071 SHARON ISHWARYA ROY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

22 381810072 SINCY ANN SEBASTIAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

23 381810073 SRIRAM R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

24 381810074 SRUTHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

25 381810075 SRUTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

26 381810076 THANUJASREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

27 381810077 VAISHNAVI T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383801
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY

383802
PHARMACEUT

ICS

383803
MEDICINAL

BIOCHEMIST
RY

383804
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY

383805
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

383832
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

383833
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

1 381810051 AKASH P 2 --- --- --- PASS --- --- ---

2 381810054 AMRUTH VISHNU R NAIR 2 PASS --- --- FAIL FAIL --- ---

3 381910051 ABINAYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

4 381910052 ADALIN MARIYA SIMON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

5 381910053 ALAMELU R S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

6 381910054 ANITA JUDIT VINOLIA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

7 381910055 ASVIHA RATINAM C S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

8 381910056 ATCHAYA C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

9 381910057 ATCHAYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

10 381910058 CAROLINE REGA P 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS --- ---

11 381910059 DAKSHAYINI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

12 381910060 EASUAR J L 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

13 381910061 FADIA SHAJI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

14 381910062 GOKUL KUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

15 381910063 INDU KIRAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

16 381910064 JANANE M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

17 381910065 JENI SAPTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

18 381910066 KAVYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

19 381910067 KEERTHIVASAN S S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

20 381910068 KRITHIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

21 381910069 NAGULAN R V 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

22 381910070 NELSON FRANCIS 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

23 381910071 POOJASREE N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

24 381910072 PRAVEENA G 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS --- ---

25 381910073 RUBAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

26 381910074 SANVIKA A S 1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS --- ---

27 381910075 SAYASHREE A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

28 381910076 SHAKTHIVEL C D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL --- ---

29 381910077 SHOBANA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

30 381910078 SINDHUJA R M 1 PASS PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL --- ---

31 381910079 SUBHASHINI N 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS ---

32 381910080 TARSHINI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS --- ---

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2020 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D FIRST YEAR
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383807
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY

383808
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY

383809
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOPHARM
ACEUTICALS

383810
PHARMACOLO

GY-I

383811
COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

383812
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-I

1 381710051 AARTHY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381710052 ABHIRAMI JOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381710053 AMBAI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381710054 ANJALI M A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381710055 ANJELO MARIO NAYAGAM 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381710056 ARCHITA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381710057 ASHLIN MARIA SHINE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381710058 ASWINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381710059 DAFFNY SHARON L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381710060 DEEPIKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381710061 ESWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381710062 JEEVA SANTHIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381710063 JINCY JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381710064 MADHU MITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381710065 NISSY BABU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381710066 PADHMA SV 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381710067 PALLAVI LAKSHMI K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381710068 SANTHOSHKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381710069 SHABITRA JOGARAJ 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381710070 SHOBITHA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381710071 SHREEVANI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381710072 SIVANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381710073 SUCHITHRAA A SUBALAKSHMI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381710074 SURYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381710075 SUSHMITHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381710076 SWETHA I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381710077 SWETHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381710078 UMAYAL K V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381710079 VIGNESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381710080 VIVEKAANANDAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383807
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY

383808
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY

383809
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOPHARM
ACEUTICALS

383810
PHARMACOLO

GY-I

383811
COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

383812
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-I

1 381810051 AKASH P 1 FAIL FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS

2 381810052 AKSHAYAMATHI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381810053 ALGIN PRAISE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381810054 AMRUTH VISHNU R NAIR 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381810055 ANTO INFANT ROSILLA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381810056 ASWATHY M G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381810057 BADRINATH B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381810058 DHARVIN KARTHICK K P 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381810059 HARISSH C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381810060 HARSHA VARTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381810061 HARSHITA JAIN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381810062 JILISTA CHRISTY RAJ P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381810063 JOTHISWARAN R 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381810064 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381810065 MUTHU PRASATH M K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381810066 NETHRA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381810067 POOJAA SHRI N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381810068 PRICILLA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381810069 SETHURAMAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381810070 SHALINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381810071 SHARON ISHWARYA ROY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381810072 SINCY ANN SEBASTIAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381810073 SRIRAM R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381810074 SRUTHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381810075 SRUTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381810076 THANUJASREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381810077 VAISHNAVI T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2020 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D SECOND YEAR

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383807
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY

383808
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY

383809
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOPHARM
ACEUTICALS

383810
PHARMACOLO

GY-I

383811
COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

383812
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-I

1 381810051 AKASH P 2 PASS PASS --- --- ABSENT ---

2 381810054 AMRUTH VISHNU R NAIR 2 --- PASS --- --- --- ---

3 381810058 DHARVIN KARTHICK K P 2 PASS --- --- --- --- ---

4 381810063 JOTHISWARAN R 2 PASS --- --- --- --- ---

5 381910051 ABINAYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381910052 ADALIN MARIYA SIMON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381910053 ALAMELU R S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381910054 ANITA JUDIT VINOLIA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381910055 ASVIHA RATINAM C S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381910056 ATCHAYA C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381910057 ATCHAYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381910058 CAROLINE REGA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381910059 DAKSHAYINI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381910060 EASUAR J L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381910061 FADIA SHAJI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381910062 GOKUL KUMAR T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381910063 INDU KIRAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381910064 JANANE M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381910065 JENI SAPTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381910066 KAVYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381910067 KEERTHIVASAN S S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381910068 KRITHIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381910069 NAGULAN R V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381910070 NELSON FRANCIS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381910071 POOJASREE N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381910072 PRAVEENA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381910073 RUBAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381910074 SANVIKA A S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381910075 SAYASHREE A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381910076 SHAKTHIVEL C D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 381910077 SHOBANA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 381910078 SINDHUJA R M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2021 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D SECOND YEAR
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383807
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY

383808
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY

383809
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOPHARM
ACEUTICALS

383810
PHARMACOLO

GY-I

383811
COMMUNITY
PHARMACY

383812
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-I

33 381910079 SUBHASHINI N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 381910080 TARSHINI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2021 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D SECOND YEAR

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 4.2012-2013

383813
PHARMACOLO

GY-II

383814
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ANALYSIS

383815
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-II

383816
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE

383817
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

383818
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
FORMULATIO

NS

1 381610051 AARADANA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381610052 ABIRAMI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381610053 ANNA JOSEPH 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381610054 ANNA KURIAKOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381610055 ARATHI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381610056 ASHLY MARIA MATHEW 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381610057 ATCHAYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381610058 DEEPIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381610059 DEEPTHI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381610060 DONA ELIZABETH ROY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381610061 GIGIMOLE G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381610062 HEARTLIN HELINA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381610063 JASON RAJA P C N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381610064 JEEVANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381610065 JESLIN ANNA JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381610066 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381610067 MERCY GROW M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381610068 NANTHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381610069 NIVEDHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381610070 PREETHA A K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381610071 PRIYANKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381610072 REETHIKA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381610073 SARAVANAN K S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381610074 SHERIN SHAJI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381610075 SHRI VISHWAPAL S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381610076 SHYAM NIKETHEN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381610077 SUBHASINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381610078 SUBIKSHA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381610079 VIKRAMAN M P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381610080 RINTA SARA DENCY JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.
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Exam Session : OCT 2019 
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383813
PHARMACOLO

GY-II

383814
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ANALYSIS

383815
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-II

383816
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE

383817
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

383818
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
FORMULATIO

NS

1 381710051 AARTHY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381710052 ABHIRAMI JOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381710053 AMBAI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381710054 ANJALI M A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381710055 ANJELO MARIO NAYAGAM 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381710056 ARCHITA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381710057 ASHLIN MARIA SHINE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381710058 ASWINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381710059 DAFFNY SHARON L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381710060 DEEPIKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381710061 ESWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381710062 JEEVA SANTHIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381710063 JINCY JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381710064 MADHU MITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381710065 NISSY BABU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381710066 PADHMA SV 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381710067 PALLAVI LAKSHMI K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381710068 SANTHOSHKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381710069 SHABITRA JOGARAJ 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381710070 SHOBITHA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381710071 SHREEVANI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381710072 SIVANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381710073 SUCHITHRAA A SUBALAKSHMI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381710074 SURYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381710075 SUSHMITHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381710076 SWETHA I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381710077 SWETHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381710078 UMAYAL K V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381710079 VIGNESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381710080 VIVEKAANANDAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383813
PHARMACOLO

GY-II

383814
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ANALYSIS

383815
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-II

383816
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE

383817
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

383818
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
FORMULATIO

NS

1 381810051 AKASH P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381810052 AKSHAYAMATHI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381810053 ALGIN PRAISE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381810054 AMRUTH VISHNU R NAIR 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381810055 ANTO INFANT ROSILLA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381810056 ASWATHY M G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381810057 BADRINATH B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381810058 DHARVIN KARTHICK K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381810059 HARISSH C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381810060 HARSHA VARTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381810061 HARSHITA JAIN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381810062 JILISTA CHRISTY RAJ P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381810063 JOTHISWARAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381810064 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381810065 MUTHU PRASATH M K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381810066 NETHRA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381810067 POOJAA SHRI N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381810068 PRICILLA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381810069 SETHURAMAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381810070 SHALINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381810071 SHARON ISHWARYA ROY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381810072 SINCY ANN SEBASTIAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381810073 SRIRAM R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381810074 SRUTHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381810075 SRUTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381810076 THANUJASREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381810077 VAISHNAVI T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 4.2012-2013

383819
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-III

383820
HOSPITAL

PHARMACY

383821
CLINICAL

PHARMACY

383822
BIOSTATIST

ICS
 AND

RESEARCH
METHODOLOG

Y

383823
BIOPHARMAC

EUTICS
 AND

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

383824
CLINICAL

TOXICOLOGY

1 381310064 JITHU S 2 PASS --- --- --- PASS ---

2 381510051 AKSHAYA DEVI P S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381510052 ALITA SUSAN MOTTY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381510053 AMRITHA ANNA THOMAS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381510054 ANN MARIEYA ABY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381510055 ANNA WILSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381510056 ANNMARY BENJAMIN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381510057 ARIN NATANIA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381510058 ARUN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381510059 DIVYA JAYASHREE N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381510060 HARITHA H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381510061 IRENE POULOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381510062 JAISHREE K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381510064 KARTHESWARI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381510065 MEGHA MARY TOMSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381510066 NAVYA K ANTONY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381510067 NIKETHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381510068 NIKHILA N KUMAR 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381510069 POOJA VENKAT V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381510070 POORANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381510071 PRAJITH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381510072 PRATHEEKSHA S BIATRIS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381510073 RESHMA RAJU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381510074 RINSU MATHEW 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381510075 SHABANA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381510076 SHEKINAH GIFTY G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381510078 SNIMI SLAJAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381510079 SOWMYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381510080 SWATHI KRISHNA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 4.2012-2013

383819
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-III

383820
HOSPITAL

PHARMACY

383821
CLINICAL

PHARMACY

383822
BIOSTATIST

ICS
 AND

RESEARCH
METHODOLOG

Y

383823
BIOPHARMAC

EUTICS
 AND

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

383824
CLINICAL

TOXICOLOGY

1 381610051 AARADANA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381610052 ABIRAMI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381610053 ANNA JOSEPH 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381610054 ANNA KURIAKOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381610055 ARATHI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381610056 ASHLY MARIA MATHEW 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381610057 ATCHAYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381610058 DEEPIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381610059 DEEPTHI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381610060 DONA ELIZABETH ROY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381610061 GIGIMOLE G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381610062 HEARTLIN HELINA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381610063 JASON RAJA P C N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381610064 JEEVANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381610065 JESLIN ANNA JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381610066 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381610067 MERCY GROW M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381610068 NANTHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381610069 NIVEDHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381610070 PREETHA A K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381610071 PRIYANKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381610072 REETHIKA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381610073 SARAVANAN K S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381610074 SHERIN SHAJI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381610075 SHRI VISHWAPAL S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381610076 SHYAM NIKETHEN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381610077 SUBHASINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381610078 SUBIKSHA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381610079 VIKRAMAN M P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381610080 RINTA SARA DENCY JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383819
PHARMACOTH
ERAPEUTICS

-III

383820
HOSPITAL

PHARMACY

383821
CLINICAL

PHARMACY

383822
BIOSTATIST

ICS
& RESEARCH

METHODOLOG
Y

383823
BIOPHARMAC

EUTICS
& PHARMACOKI

NETICS

383824
CLINICAL

TOXICOLOGY

1 381710051 AARTHY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381710052 ABHIRAMI JOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381710053 AMBAI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381710054 ANJALI M A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381710055 ANJELO MARIO NAYAGAM 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381710056 ARCHITA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381710057 ASHLIN MARIA SHINE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381710058 ASWINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381710059 DAFFNY SHARON L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381710060 DEEPIKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381710061 ESWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381710062 JEEVA SANTHIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381710063 JINCY JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381710064 MADHU MITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381710065 NISSY BABU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381710066 PADHMA SV 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381710067 PALLAVI LAKSHMI K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381710068 SANTHOSHKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381710069 SHABITRA JOGARAJ 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381710070 SHOBITHA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381710071 SHREEVANI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381710072 SIVANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381710073 SUCHITHRAA A SUBALAKSHMI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381710074 SURYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381710075 SUSHMITHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381710076 SWETHA I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381710077 SWETHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381710078 UMAYAL K V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381710079 VIGNESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381710080 VIVEKAANANDAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 4.2012-2013

383825
CLINICAL

RESEARCH

383826
PHARMACOEP
IDEMIOLOGY

AND
PHARMACOEC

ONOMICS

383827
CLINICAL

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

 AND
PHARMACOTH

ERPEUTIC
DRUG

MONITORING

383829
CLERKSHIP

383830
PROJECT

1 381410051 AKSHAYA YESODHARAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381410052 ANJANA V DINESH 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381410053 ANJU ELEZABATH MATHEW 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381410054 ANSU MATHEW 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381410055 BERN NIKKITTA CORREYA 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381410056 BRINTA MARY BABU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381410057 CAROLIN MARIAM JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381410058 CHRISTIE JOS PUNNELIPARAMBIL 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381410059 ELIZABATH MARIYA DOMINIC 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381410060 HIRAL R MEHTA 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381410061 IRUTHAYA SHINY A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381410062 JANE MIRACLINE J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381410063 JASMINE FATHIMA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381410064 JESTEENA BABY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381410065 JUDY JAMES THATTIL 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381410066 KESAR R SHAH 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381410067 KEZIAH ANN BABU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381410068 KIRUTHIGAA SRI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381410069 KRISHNA PRIYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381410070 NEETHU ANE MATHEW 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381410071 NOEL ELSA SKARIAH 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381410072 OVIEA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381410073 PREETHI PRASAD 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381410074 RENNY ROZARIO 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381410075 SHANU SUSAN SAJAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381410076 SHIRLIN M.S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381410077 SILPAMOL JOHN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381410078 SUJANI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381410079 SURUTHI PRIYAA J.M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381410080 THARANI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 4.2012-2013

383825
CLINICAL

RESEARCH

383826
PHARMACOEP
IDEMIOLOGY

AND
PHARMACOEC

ONOMICS

383827
CLINICAL

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

 AND
PHARMACOTH

ERPEUTIC
DRUG

MONITORING

383829
CLERKSHIP

383830
PROJECT

1 381310064 JITHU S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381510051 AKSHAYA DEVI P S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381510052 ALITA SUSAN MOTTY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381510053 AMRITHA ANNA THOMAS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381510054 ANN MARIEYA ABY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381510055 ANNA WILSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381510056 ANNMARY BENJAMIN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381510057 ARIN NATANIA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381510058 ARUN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381510059 DIVYA JAYASHREE N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381510060 HARITHA H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381510061 IRENE POULOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381510062 JAISHREE K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381510064 KARTHESWARI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381510065 MEGHA MARY TOMSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381510066 NAVYA K ANTONY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381510067 NIKETHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381510068 NIKHILA N KUMAR 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381510069 POOJA VENKAT V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381510070 POORANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381510071 PRAJITH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381510072 PRATHEEKSHA S BIATRIS 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381510073 RESHMA RAJU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381510074 RINSU MATHEW 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381510075 SHABANA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381510076 SHEKINAH GIFTY G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381510078 SNIMI SLAJAN 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381510079 SOWMYA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381510080 SWATHI KRISHNA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 4.2012-2013

383825
CLINICAL

RESEARCH

383826
PHARMACOEP
IDEMIOLOGY

AND
PHARMACOEC

ONOMICS

383827
CLINICAL

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

 AND
PHARMACOTH

ERPEUTIC
DRUG

MONITORING

383829
CLERKSHIP

383830
PROJECT

1 381610051 AARADANA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381610052 ABIRAMI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381610053 ANNA JOSEPH 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381610054 ANNA KURIAKOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381610055 ARATHI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381610056 ASHLY MARIA MATHEW 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381610057 ATCHAYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381610058 DEEPIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381610059 DEEPTHI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381610060 DONA ELIZABETH ROY 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381610061 GIGIMOLE G 1 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

12 381610062 HEARTLIN HELINA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381610063 JASON RAJA P C N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381610064 JEEVANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381610065 JESLIN ANNA JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381610066 KEERTHANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381610067 MERCY GROW M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381610068 NANTHINI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381610069 NIVEDHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381610070 PREETHA A K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381610071 PRIYANKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381610072 REETHIKA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381610073 SARAVANAN K S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381610074 SHERIN SHAJI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381610075 SHRI VISHWAPAL S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381610076 SHYAM NIKETHEN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381610077 SUBHASINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381610078 SUBIKSHA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381610079 VIKRAMAN M P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381610080 RINTA SARA DENCY JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : OCT 2021 

Course & Term : 38 - Pharm D FIFTH YEAR

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES COIMBATORE, 

Report Taken by 030R2 Date & Time: 17/2/2023, 12:04:41 pm Page 1 of 1



S.
No.

Register No. Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: 5.2017-2018

383825
CLINICAL

RESEARCH

383826
PHARMACOEP
IDEMIOLOGY

AND
PHARMACOEC

ONOMICS

383827
CLINICAL

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

AND
PHARMACOTH

ERPEUTIC
DRUG

MONITORING

383829
CLERKSHIP

383830
PROJECT

1 381710051 AARTHY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 381710052 ABHIRAMI JOSE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 381710053 AMBAI 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 381710054 ANJALI M A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 381710055 ANJELO MARIO NAYAGAM 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 381710056 ARCHITA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 381710057 ASHLIN MARIA SHINE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 381710058 ASWINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 381710059 DAFFNY SHARON L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 381710060 DEEPIKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 381710061 ESWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 381710062 JEEVA SANTHIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 381710063 JINCY JOHNSON 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 381710064 MADHU MITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 381710065 NISSY BABU 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 381710066 PADHMA SV 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 381710067 PALLAVI LAKSHMI K P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 381710068 SANTHOSHKUMAR R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 381710069 SHABITRA JOGARAJ 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 381710070 SHOBITHA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 381710071 SHREEVANI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 381710072 SIVANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 381710073 SUCHITHRAA A SUBALAKSHMI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 381710074 SURYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 381710075 SUSHMITHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 381710076 SWETHA I 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 381710077 SWETHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 381710078 UMAYAL K V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 381710079 VIGNESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 381710080 VIVEKAANANDAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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